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Entity#: 605485

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 12/17/1982

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: ACTORS' THEATRE OF COLUMBUS
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/03/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

MELODY REED

1000 CITY PARK AVENUE
COLUMBUS OH 43206
10/09/2013

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
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Date of Filing

12/17/1982
04/16/1985
12/21/1989
04/23/1990
05/02/1990
05/02/1990
01/03/1995
03/31/1995
12/14/1999
01/12/2000
09/13/2004

Document ID
F179_1483
F644_0655
000000161949
000000161950
G856_1431
G856_1431
000000161951
5117_1446
199934802072
200004601889
200425774471
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CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 11/16/2004 200432802342
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES 08/18/2005 200523001536
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 04/19/2010 201010989542
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 06/15/2010 201016700978
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 10/09/2013 201328401266
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 06/08/2018 201815900134
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 06/14/2018 201816501944
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 02/13/2023 202304400200
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 06/21/2023 202317200594
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 05/03/2024 202412401620

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

ACTORS' SUMMER THEATRE COMPANY 08/18/2005

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the

Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 3rd of April, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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